
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – June 2026 
Year 10 Internal Exams 

                                                                               

 

 

 Period 1 Period 2  Period 3  Period 4 Period 5 

Mon 8 June  Y10 Art Internal Practical Exam  
All day  A20/A21 

    

Tue 9 June French Speaking Test this week – teacher will 
give each student an individual time. 

    

Wed 10 June      

Thu 11 June      

Fri 12 June      

  
Period 1 

 

 
Period 2 

  
Period 3 

  
Period 4 

 
Period 5 

 

 
 

Mon 15 June  

 
 

No Y10 exams 
 

  
 

  
D&T Resistant Materials   1 hour 45 

 
D&T Graphics 1 hour 45 

 

 
Tue 16 June 

 
History   2 hours    

 
 

    
Geography    1 hour 

 

 
 
 

Wed 17 June 

 
Biology 1 hour  45 

  
Combined Science Biology  

1 hour 15 
 
 

  
 
 

  
 

Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator)   
1 hour  

 

 
 

Thu 18 June 
 
 

 
English Language 

1 hour 45 
 

  
 
 

  
 

PE        1 hour     
 

 
 

Fri 19 June 

 
Religious Studies 

  1 hour 45 
 

  
 

 Physics 1 hour 45 
 

  Combined Science Physics  
1 hour 15 

 

        



EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – June 2026 
Year 10 Internal Exams 

                                                                               

 
 

 
Period 1 

 

 
Period 2 

 
Period 3 

 
Period 4 

 
Period 5 

 

 
 

Mon 22 June 
 
  

 
Chemistry 1 hour  45 

 
Combined Science Chemistry              

 1 hour 15     
 

  
 

  
 

English Literature 
1 hour 30 

 

 
 

Tue 23 June 
 
 

 
 

Food Technology 1 hour 45 

    
 

Maths Paper 2  (calculator) 1 hour 
 

 
 
 

Wed 24 June 
 
 

 
 

French Reading Foundation/Higher 
45min/1 hour 

 
 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 

Computing 1 hour   
 

 
 

Thu 25 June 
 
 

 
Business Studies   1 hour 45 

 
Music Listening   1 hour 30 

P75 
 

  
 

  
 

French Listening Higher tier 
1 hour 

 

 
 

Fri 26 June 
 
 

 
Y10 Drama Devising Presentations 

All Day 
Students will be given individual times by  

their teacher 
 

  
 
 

  
 
 
 
  


